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Anlage
Gartenstrafl3e, 71560 Sulzbach

Sportwart/in
Kibler, Roland
T 015778900558 info@tc-sulzbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Dieterich, Timo
T 017685649111 timo.dieterich.tdi@gmail.com
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Jana Dieterich; T 07191-64626
m 01746501193; mailjaja@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wagner, Katja
Jazdziewski, Jana
Bay, Lea

Kraft, Alisa
Diem, Selina
Thiede, Daniela
Fechter, Carolin
Peters, Nicole
Schroder, Lara
10 Feil, Laura

11 Kopp, Annika
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Kraft, Susanne
E2 Bihler, Susanne
E3 Ludwig, Angelika
E4 Nestle, Silke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28602418
29753974
29507574
20150793
20051630
29204529
29853324
29853323
29756669
29853326
29756682

27150493
25950335
26250329
27650980

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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